
PROPOSED  
LOSS COST 

 MULTIPLIERS

1.365

1.365

1.365

1.365

1.365

1.365

1.365

1.365

1.365

To calculate Fire & Allied rates by company, multiply loss costs by the 
appropriate factor as listed below:

American Home Assurance Company

AIG Assurance Company

AIG Property Casualty Company

AIU Insurance Company

Commerce and Industry Insurance Company

Granite State Insurance Company

Illinois National Insurance Co.

National Union Fire Insurance Company of Pittsburgh, Pa.

New Hampshire Insurance Company

The Insurance Company of the State of Pennsylvania 1.365

American International Group

Wyoming

Commercial Fire & Allied Lines

Company Exception Page


